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E Outlook

RE: RA 1| AJ Kitchen at T2 Departure

From Urmila Jadhav <urmila,jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>
Date Sat 05/10/2024 17:46
To Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Ameet.Koomar <Ameet.Koomar@adani.com>; Ashish
Nagar <ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj
Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Muskan Somani
<muskan.somani@semolinakitchens.com>

[ﬂJ 2 attachments (10 MB)
Aj 1881 - 1st RA.pdf; Abstract RA 01- Mum AJ Kitchen_05.10.2024.xlsx;

Dear Nimisha Mam,

Please find attached invoice (RA 01) of MUM AJ KIT with supporting documents to proceed further.

Thanks & Regards,
Urmila Jadhav.

From: Arihant Infracon <arihantinfracon.bom@gmail.com>
Sent: 04 October 2024 20:10
To: Urmila Jadhav <urmila.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Ashish Nagar <ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj

Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: RA 1 || AJ Kitchen at T2 Departure

'You don't often get email from arihantinfracon.bom@gmail.com. Learn why this is important
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Urmaila,

As desired by you, find the attached RA 1 for Aj kitchen T2 Departure CSMIA, Mumbai in the final
format as communicated by you. Please update on the date of payment release.

Please note: Our E-invoice was generated on 21 September 2024 as attached in the trail mail.
Regards.

On Thu, Oct 3, 2024 at 3:18 PM Urmila Jadhav <urmila.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:
Dear Ashish/Ajit,

As discussed on call, please check attached abstract and share revised abstract to proceed further.
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Thanks & Regards,
Urmila Jadhav.

From: Arihant Infracon <arihantinfracon.bom@gmail.com>

Sent: 25 September 2024 16:03

To: Urmila Jadhav <Urmila.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Ashish Nagar
<ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RA 1 | | AJ Kitchen at T2 Departure

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Ashish/Urmila,

As requested, please find attached RA 1 for "AJ Kltchen at T2 Departure" consisting of
1. Summary sheet

2. Measurements

3. Abstract

KlIndly review the same.

Please feel free to get in touch with us in case of any query.

Thanks & Regards

ARIHANT INFRACON

Email : arihantinfracon.bom@gmail.com
| mail@arihantinfra.com

ARIHANT INFRACON

Email : arihantinfracon.bom@gmail.com
| mail@arihantinfra.com
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